
Qualified Product List 61
Manufacturers to Supply Detectable Warnings
See Qualified Product Policy 61 by searching www.scdot.org for submittal requirements

Last Update: September 9, 2024

Company Adress Contact Phone Email Fax Website Trademark Name
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ADA Answer Industries Wet Inset D10
ADA Answer Industries Dry Bonded D19
ADA Solutions (Cast In Place) D10
ADA Solutions Cast Iron D10
ADA Solutions, Inc. D19
ADA Solutions (Cast In Place) Replaceable D10
Equal Tile Cast In Place D10
Equal Tile Brick Pattern D10
Equal Tile Cast Iron D10
Equal Tile (Cast in Place Paver) Box Style D10
Equal Tile Surface Applied D19

a4 Access Products, Inc 241 Main Street #100, Buffalo, NY, 14203 Lance Mitchell 919-622-4615 lancem@engplastics.com 877-679-4022 www.accesstile.com Access Tile Tactile System D10
AlertCast D10
AlertCast Paver (Non-Replaceable) D10
AlertTile D19
Cast Iron D10
Redimat D12

d2 Detectile Corporation 603 Mallard Lane, Oak Brook, IL, 60523 Tom Lally 630-734-0277 lally@detectile.com 630-734-0278 www.detectile.com Detectile D10
e1 Elizabeth City Brick 901 North Hughes Blvd., Elizabeth City, NC, 27907 Harold Johnson 252-335-2580 ecgcompany@aol.com 252-335-9405 www.detectableada.com Grouted Paver (ECG) D11
e2 Engineered Plastics, Inc. 300 International Dr., Suite 100, Williamsville, NY, 14201 Lance Mitchell 919-622-4615 lancem@engplastics.com www.armor-tile.com Armor-tile Tacile Systems D10

MDMetaPanel Cast-In-Place D10
MetaDome MDNonFlanged OveryLay (Asphalt) D12 D19
MetaDome MDFlanged OverLay (Asphalt) D10 D12 D19
MDRidgeDome Embedment(CIP) D10
MDRidgedDome NonFlanged (Asphalt) D12 D19
MDRidgeDome Flanged Multi (Asphalt) D10 D12 D19

n1 Neenah Enterprise 2121 Brooks Avenue, Neenah, WI, 54956 Joe Falle 920-725-7000 joseph.falle@groupnei.com 920-729-3661 www.groupnei.com Neenah Foundry (Composite & Cast Iron) D10
p1 Pioneer Detectable, LLC N8060 Maple Street, Ixiona, WI, 53036 Warren Bub 262-370-5355 wbub@pioneerdetectable.com 262-560-1890 www.castdwd.com CAST-DWD D10

DWT Tough EZ-Tiles (Asphalt) D12
DWT Tough EZ-Tiles D19

20 Jones St., New Rochelle, NY, 10801 John Karlson 914-636-1000 e654 jkarlson@transpo.com Step-Safe D10
P.O. Box 73, Zebulon, NC, 27597 Rocky Lackman 919-404-0530 rocky@trafficdistributorlinks.com Step-Safe D11

TufTile Wet-Set D10
Don Kimble 425-761-6525 don@tuftile.com TufTile Galvanized Steel Wet-Set D10
Randy DeMaris 847-307-3078 rdemaris@tuftile.com TufTile Surface Applied (Concrete) D19
 TufTile Galv Steel Surface Applied (Concrete) D19

u1 Ultratech International, Inc 11542 Davis Creek Ct, Jacksonville Fl, 32256 Sonja Day 904-854-4440 sonja-day@ultratechbrands.com 904-292-1325 www.spillcontainment.com Ultra-ADA Pads D19

See SCDOT Standard Drawings for Pedestrian Ramps (Section 720) for installation requirements.

1400 S. Campus, Ontario, CA, 91761

10 Elizabeth Dr. Unit 5, Chelmsford, MA, 1824

2136 East Dayton Street, Madison, WI, 53704

430 N. Varney Street, Burbank, CA, 91502

Grayson Gregory

Duane SippolaMetadome, LLC

d1

grayson.gregory@answerind.com

TufTile, Inc.

ADA Answer Industries

ADA Solutions

a1

a2

1200 Flex Court, Lake Zurich, IL, 60047

Detectable Warning Systems, Inc. 10095 Queens Way, Chagrin Falls, OH, 44023

1025 Blanton Ave, Titusville, FL 32796

972-262-9125 www.adatile.com

608-249-8644

a3 Advanced Roadway Manufacturing Inc. Sydney Chase 626-808-7485

www.tuftile.com

914-636-1282

847-550-8004

m1

t1

t2

t3

www.transpo.com

877-843-9757

Transpo Industries, Inc.

Three D Traffic Works Frank Dvoracek frank@3dplastics.com 818-841-5096

ds@metadome.com 608-249-8922

CATEGORY

www.trafficwks.com

Joseph Dunnigan 866-999-7452 joed@detectable-warning.com

SYDNEYC@ROADWAYMFG.COM www.equaltile.com

www.detectable-warning.com

909-391-9033 www.answerindustries.com909-230-4064

800-372-0519

www.metadome.com
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